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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/18/24 at
4:44:52 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

6  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

111,835  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD F-150 XLT
VIN: 1FTMF1C89HKD22305
PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/SDJcEMcpySP0WqG0sAGXUTMKUOuf_V3YrGk72SRp3iOlc-J_lvfI4-Nbz8T-NW6Uc-XmUGcwAwd6ZK4mVvFa-9cdAIS30nd_z615dGHohB3I_JvU5E1mYUVx8lVTWFTxSN9EGMax2vMhKePkG3OuEQN48sYwvsp-1xtfbBVSFejqMBqIJsA5xd45sQ-yQmkPxByitCpGJvuhh7TOf6wpnU_5MHozL3ph_6fmk1qEao9RpC8wgFic8m_JOzIv6hAHjVEcbeImbY19pDeiwaQDmAuJaMqDIiQtBimbBUwV46Hz96IiEdTXMOom5Dqx2LGLTx9RqxLSlXbh-EgNEzrcmi_kFzUMlhGQPnu1ed-ZWywro8oSaemj4fqeRHkns93GzUpC3VFr.cfx
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Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Commercial
Vehicle

17,572 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/14/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/02/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2017

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year 17,572/yr

Last reported odometer reading 111,835

-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/t3IpzsxvDnBoI1sosPAa97XPcqG6SKDy5Rz31tp5NBeRJHdhz2o53trDW1dtUNVVqPHVJ-ACpzb6MSnjd6YvwgzFuQj4rnLQmdM6ta5trJ2pl994DqDvvE5eCmg6HLxg-im1Up_HxfwjRNk5TdwzfpE3XWGIUQPgzGPNbZ-80Dqf-i0UVe9O8XRsNbjmYgxwwZIjbcCXJArBJjs1RXcuxPYWAO1lkA-F0yM7ImkGLEPMAlu4ZRBnAUeWCGzh5Gjb0kgQHPXHvhrl1lC8zc-Ra0qefWooH8BC7oTzhI_VTlaWb-vzkUG5YuW96Fw73hQmpidHpZn_8AusxYjeErbxJNNwuduKd5dcqtTBsIagjGHJnMX_TYGyIdsV36-t6nG94rzew-saoX_AhbU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/gjuCIuoR78eLSPfhS9tcx3idyJexsr5V8FcudGTP4KwfWX2ED1CvlIJqRmtAOZhzRPp03ji6OwqQPxtag8610YG3r3MMy5JFvgr6tv_FNDivEfH_7DXR3R7lOKa-6yrWiMm8vw0fsYlfRAHum-04XVTq49yy7G5-eGsRTqvNIIYIqFk5KnGl27l9_Mrh2sVspZpt5KBmadaylNYU0024bM92e0LxSn9i_JT3G656DtVvdgftzZnm0GctlSh1-eQPyDo8ExaBjjIQw19E2-zAsniNP3LRWBpF8wChP-FrK_uI9UMfwm6M9jOcfX0GH2hhrDxT6pKhlyJNYBaCn6lwzxGw28zrbYUTEyN39gvz_6e7QrxKLsy93NViG5b07kIYHVdoA0QMraZiDdU.cfx
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09/20/2017 8,548 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 13,757
kilometers

11/20/2017 14,340 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 23,078
kilometers

12/01/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

03/06/2018 25,271 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 40,670
kilometers

09/05/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
Recall #18S27 CARPET SHIELDING
AND INSULATION REWORK

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

11/05/2018 47,715 Woodstock Ford
Woodstock, ON
519-537-5614

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 76,790
kilometers

12/20/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #18V894
Recall #18S45 ENGINE BLOCK HEATER
WIRE ASSEMBLY - WATER INTRUSION
OR CORROSION

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-

Description: IF YOUR VEHICLE IS INVOLVED IN A CRASH, DEPLOYMENT OF THE FRONT
SEATBELT PRETENSIONERS MAY CAUSE A FIRE INSIDE THE DRIVER OR PASSENGER SIDE
B-PILLAR TRIM (THE OUTBOARD FLOOR AREA NEXT TO THE FRONT SEATS) IN THE
VEHICLE PASSENGER COMPARTMENT.
A FIRE IN THE B-PILLAR AREA MAY SPREAD WITHIN THE VEHICLE AND INCREASE THE
RISK OF INJURY. YOU MAY NOTICE ODOR AND/OR SMOKE AS THE FIRE DEVELOPS.
Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO MODIFY THE B-
PILLAR INSULATION, REMOVE ELECTRICAL HARNESS TAPE REMNANTS, AND APPLY
SHIELDING TO THE CARPET INSULATION AND LOADSPACE TRIM PANEL (ON REGULAR CAB
VEHICLES ONLY) FREE OF CHARGE (PARTS AND LABOR).

-
-

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.woodstockford.ca/
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Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

10/21/2020 76,817 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 123,625
kilometers

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

10/12/2022 103,490 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 166,551
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario Registration issued or renewed

Description: OUR RECORDS INDICATE THAT YOU HAD PREVIOUSLY BEEN NOTIFIED OF
FORD SAFETY RECALL 18S45 AFFECTING THE ENGINE BLOCK HEATER CORD ON YOUR
VEHICLE BUT HAVE NOT YET SCHEDULED A REPAIR WITH A FORD DEALER. AS EXPLAINED
BELOW, WE ARE INSTRUCTING YOU NOT TO USE THE ENGINE BLOCK HEATER IN YOUR
VEHICLE.
IF THE BLOCK HEATER CORD CURRENTLY INSTALLED ON YOUR VEHICLE IS PLUGGED INTO
A WALL OUTLET, THIS MAY RESULT IN AN INOPERATIVE ENGINE BLOCK HEATER, TRIPPING
OF HOUSEHOLD BREAKERS OR GFCI EQUIPPED OUTLETS, AND/OR A RESISTIVE SHORT. A
RESISTIVE SHORT INCREASES THE RISK OF OVERHEATED OR MELTED WIRING, AND/OR
FIRE.
Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO DISABLE YOUR
EXISTING ENGINE BLOCK HEATER CORD. THE DISABLING OF THE CORD WILL BE DONE
FREE OF CHARGE (PARTS AND LABOR). WHEN REPLACEMENT PARTS BECOME AVAILABLE,
FORD MOTOR COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE
APPOINTMENT WITH YOUR DEALER TO REPLACE YOUR ENGINE BLOCK HEATER CORD
ASSEMBLY. THIS WILL ALSO BE DONE FREE OF CHARGE (PARTS AND LABOR).

-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
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Ministry of
Transportation

Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

06/29/2023 Scotty's Shine Shop
London, ON
519-434-2922

Vehicle serviced

07/19/2023 Scotty's Shine Shop
London, ON
519-434-2922

Vehicle serviced

10/12/2023 111,835 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 179,981
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/18/24 4:44:52 PM (CDT)

-
-

-

-

http://www.https//shineshop.ca/
http://www.https//shineshop.ca/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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